P300 PRO SERIES
METERING PUMPS
Maximum Flow Rate:	 257 L/hr (81.4 US gph)
Maximum Pressure:	 172 bar (2500 psi) for Metallic Pump Heads
WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD.	 HYDRA-CELL.CO.UK/METERING
P300 with Stainless Steel pump head
255 L/hr
• 	Integrates Wanner Hydra-Cell® Pro seal-less pump

(DN 10)
3/8” High Pressure
P300 Pro Series | How to Order
7  |  WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD.	 HYDRA-CELL.CO.UK/METERING
Ordering Information
A complete pump order number contains 13 digits based on the specified pump materials listed below:
1
P
2
3
3
0
4
0
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
	 Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
8-9		  Check Valve Material
		  (Valve Spring / Valve Seat / Valve)
	 SS	 Elgiloy / 316L SST / Nitronic 50
	 TT	 Hastelloy C / Hastelloy C / Hastelloy C
	 SD	 Elgiloy / Tungsten Carbide / Tungsten Carbide
	 TD	 Hastelloy C / Tungsten Carbide / Tungsten
		  Carbide
10-12		  Gearbox Ratio / IEC Motors
	 060	 60:1	 (63 B5 Motor Frame)
	 050	 50:1	 (63 B5 Motor Frame)
	 040	 40:1	 (63 B5 Motor Frame)
	 C40	 40:1	 (90 B5 Motor Frame)
	 A30	 30:1	 (71 B5 Motor Frame)
	 C30	 30:1	 (90 B5 Motor Frame)
	 A25	 25:1	 (71 B5 Motor Frame)
	 A20	 20:1	 (71 B5 Motor Frame)
	 C20	 20:1	 (90 B5 Motor Frame)
	 A15	 15:1	 (71 B5 Motor Frame)
	 C15	 15:1	 (90 B5 Motor Frame)
	 A10	 10:1	 (71 B5 Motor Frame)
	 B10	 10:1	 (80 B5 Motor Frame)
	 C10	 10:1	 (90 B5 Motor Frame)
	 A07	 7.5:1	 (71 B5 Motor Frame)
	 B07	 7.5:1	 (80 B5 Motor Frame)
	 C07	 7.5:1 	 (90 B5 Motor Frame)
	 A05	 5:1	 (71 B5 Motor Frame)
	 B05	 5:1	 (80 B5 Motor Frame)
	 C05	 5:1	 (90 B5 Motor Frame)
		  Note: These are Wanner standard options.
		  Other flange sizes are available upon request.
13		  Baseplate
	 C	 Carbon Steel (Epoxy painted)
	 S	 304 Stainless Steel (This Base Plate must be
		  selected for ATEX pumps)
1-4	 P300	 For all P300 Pumps (Non Kel-Cell)
5		  Pump Version
	 N	 NPT Ports (NEMA motors only)
	 M	 BSPT Ports (IEC motors only)
	 A	 ATEX BSPT Ports (IEC motors only)
6		  Pump Head / Retainer Material
	 B	 Brass / Hastelloy C
	 S	 316L Stainless Steel / Hastelloy C
	 T	 Hastelloy C / Hastelloy C
Notes:
1. 	 Please consult factory for rpm below 6.
2.  Constant torque drives are required to meet API 675 performance standards.
3.  Ensure that the motor chosen is capable of delivering the torque and power required
over the full range of adjustment. (Contact Wanner International for values.)
4.  IEC motor size has been calculated assuming IE3 performance as defined by IEC
60034-30.
ATEX Certification Kit Option
As a separate line on your order, please add the required ATEX
Certification Kit Option.